E-Auction 
M/s PSB Alliance (Baanknet) 
26-02-2026 & 11.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M 
Tiruppur 

6 Details of Vehicle Renault Kwid RXT 1.0 Easy-R Option 
Vehicle No : TN 42 AY 1829 
Engine No.: B4DA404E147509 
Chassis No.: MEEBBA001J9617252 

7 Reserve Price  

Rs. 2,50,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh 
Fifty Thousand Only) 

8 Earnest Money Deposit Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five 
Thousand Only) 

9 The property can be inspected Date & Time 21-02-2026 & 10.00 A.M to 04.00 P.M 

2. The Vehicle will be sold in AS is where is”, As is what is”, and Whatever there is” condition, 
including encumbrances if any. (There are no encumbrances to the knowledge of the Bank.

[...]

details of encumbrance, contact the undersigned before deposit of the Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) referred to para 18 below). 

3. The Vehicle will be sold over & above the Reserve Price fixed by the Bank and minimum 
increment over the reserve price shall be Rs. 2,50,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Fifty 
Thousand Only) for each property. 

4. Prospective bidders are advised to visit website https://baanknet.com/ and register yourself 
on the e-auction platform and further ensure having valid KYC documents like PAN Card 
&Aadhaar and Aadhaar linked with latest Mobile number and also register with Digi locker

[...]

Ltd), you may contact the helpdesk support of Baanknet (Contact details 
7046612345/6354910172/8291220220/9892219848/8160205051)  

Canara Bank, Vellakovil Branch 

Email: support.BAANKNET@psballiance.com. 

5. The intending bidders shall deposit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees 
Twenty Five Thousand Only) being of 10%of the Reserve Price in E-Wallet of M/s PSB 
Alliance Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to 
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in theaccount details as mentioned in the said challan" on